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Certified Halal >~

Authentic Indian & Nepalese Cuisine

CATERING MENU

We only accept catering orders 24 hours or more before the event and a deposit

of $100 is required. We don't do delivery.

Appetizers

Vegetable Samosa

Veg Pakora/Aloo Pakora/Onion Bhaji

Veg Spring Roll/Chili Chicken Sausage
Paneer Pakora/Chicken Pakora/Fish Pakora
Chili Momo

Tandoori Appetizers

Chicken Tikka - Malai Tikka - Fish Tikka
Lamb/Chicken Seekh Kabab

Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Tandoori Chicken Legs

Main Course - Veg

Kadhai Paneer - Curry of Choice
Daal Tadka - Chana Masala - Aloo Palak

Main Course - Non-Veg

Butter Chicken - Chicken Curry - Saag Chicken
Coconut Curry Chicken - Chicken Korma
Chicken Tikka Masala - Kadhai Chicken

Lamb Curry of Choice
Basmati Rice

Plain Zira Rice
Veg Biryani - Mutter Paneer Pulao

Chicken Biryani - Lamb Biryani
Shrimp Biryani
Tandoori Naan

Garlic Naan
Butter Naan - Roti

Raita & Salad
Veg Raita - Kusumber Salad
Desserts

Gulab Jamun
PEIVYEIE]

Half-tray

30 pcs - $38.00+
50 pcs - $35.00+
50 pcs - $45.00+
60 pcs - $55.00+
50 pcs - $75.00+

60 pcs - $80.00+
40 pcs - $80.00+
30 pcs - $50.00+

$75.00+
$65.00+

$75.00+
$85.00+

$25.00+
$55.00+

$75.00+
$95.00+

5 pcs - $20.00+
5 pcs - $13.00+

$35.00+

20 pcs - $35.00+
20 pcs - $50.00+

Full-tray

60 pcs - $76.00+
100 pcs - $70.00+
100 pcs - $90.00+
120 pcs - $110.00+
100 pcs - $150.00+

120 pcs - $160.00+

80 pcs - $160.00+
60 pcs - $100.00+

$150.00+
$130.00+

$150.00+

$170.00+

$50.00+
$110.00+

$150.00+
$190.00+

10 pcs - $40.00+
10 pcs - $26.00+

$70.00+

40 pcs - $70.00+
40 pcs - $100.00+
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