905.522.6999 sagarmathacurrypalace.ca



حلال Certified Halal

Sagarmatha Curry Palace

Authentic Indian & Nepalese Cuisine

CATERING MENU

We only accept catering orders 24 hours or more before the event and a deposit of \$100 is required. We don't do delivery.

Appetizers	Half-tray	Full-tray
Vegetable Samosa	30 pcs - \$38.00+	60 pcs - \$76.00+
Veg Pakora/Aloo Pakora/Onion Bhaji	50 pcs - \$35.00+	100 pcs - \$70.00+
Veg Spring Roll/Chili Chicken Sausage	50 pcs - \$45.00+	100 pcs - \$90.00+
Paneer Pakora/Chicken Pakora/Fish Pakora	60 pcs - \$55.00+	120 pcs - \$110.00+
Chili Momo	50 pcs - \$75.00+	100 pcs - \$150.00+
Tandoori Appetizers		
Chicken Tikka - Malai Tikka - Fish Tikka Lamb/Chicken Seekh Kabab	60 pcs - \$80.00+	120 pcs - \$160.00+
Tandoori Paneer Tikka	40 pcs - \$80.00+	80 pcs - \$160.00+
Tandoori Chicken Legs	30 pcs - \$50.00+	60 pcs - \$100.00+
Main Course - Veg		
Kadhai Paneer - Curry of Choice	\$75.00+	\$150.00+
Daal Tadka - Chana Masala - Aloo Palak	\$65.00+	\$130.00+
Main Course - Non-Veg		
Butter Chicken - Chicken Curry - Saag Chicken Coconut Curry Chicken - Chicken Korma Chicken Tikka Masala - Kadhai Chicken	\$75.00+	\$150.00+
Lamb Curry of Choice	\$85.00+	\$170.00+
Basmati Rice		
Plain Zira Rice	\$25.00+	\$50.00+
Veg Biryani - Mutter Paneer Pulao	\$55.00+	\$110.00+
Chicken Biryani - Lamb Biryani	\$75.00+	\$150.00+
Shrimp Biryani	\$95.00+	\$190.00+
Tandoori Naan		
Garlic Naan	5 pcs - \$20.00+	10 pcs - \$40.00+
Butter Naan - Roti	5 pcs - \$13.00+	10 pcs - \$26.00+
Raita & Salad		
Veg Raita - Kusumber Salad	\$35.00+	\$70.00+
Desserts		
Gulab Jamun	20 pcs - \$35.00+	40 pcs - \$70.00+
Ras Malai	20 pcs - \$50.00+	40 pcs - \$100.00+













sagarmathacurrypalace.ca